
Brookside #1 Gross Red Ball Team Results
Red Ball HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Team PAR 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72

Gary Maza

1 Terry Bleick RB 8 5 6 4 6 7 5 4 6 51 6 5 7 5 7 6 6 5 6 53 104

Chris Van Gorden BB of 3 6 6 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 46 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 45 91

Bradford Bleick Total 14 11 12 7 11 13 10 8 11 97 11 10 12 10 12 12 11 9 11 98 195 195 10

Michael Shirley

2 Francisco Martinez RB 5 7 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 49 4 7 6 4 4 7 7 5 8 52 101

Gary Adams Best of 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 3 5 37 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 41 78

Patrick Silva Total 9 11 12 7 10 10 7 9 11 86 8 12 12 8 9 12 11 9 12 93 179 179 6

Richard Gonzales

3 Bert Barrett RB 6 7 6 3 4 5 5 4 5 45 6 5 8 6 5 5 5 7 4 51 96

Ricardo Antonio Best of 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 39 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 3 5 41 80

Larry Kavanaugh Total 11 12 11 6 8 10 9 7 10 84 10 9 12 11 10 11 10 10 9 92 176 176 4

John Catalano

4 Johnny Catalano RB 8 5 8 5 5 4 5 7 4 51 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 5 47 98

Gene Malana Best of 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 41 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 78

David Cobian Total 13 10 13 9 10 9 9 11 8 92 9 9 10 8 8 11 10 10 9 84 176 176 4

George Huber

5 Neil Ehlinger RB 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 4 4 48 5 5 5 8 5 4 4 8 4 48 96

Tom Bickers Best of 3 4 5 5 2 4 5 4 4 5 38 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 41 79

Daniel Mcdonnell Total 10 10 10 8 9 11 11 8 9 86 9 9 10 13 9 9 8 13 9 89 175 175 3

Harout Ayvazian

6 Edward Lee RB 6 5 6 4 6 8 5 3 5 48 4 4 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 45 93

Mark Hannon Best of 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 38 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 39 77

Robert Hedrick Total 11 9 10 8 10 13 9 6 10 86 8 8 11 10 8 11 10 10 8 84 170 170 2

Victor Quinones

7 Jose Aguilar RB 6 6 8 6 5 5 6 4 4 50 4 6 7 8 4 5 6 8 6 54 104

Daniel Villagra Best of 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 40 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 43 83

Daniel Mcdonnell Total 10 12 13 9 9 10 10 8 9 90 9 11 12 13 8 10 11 12 11 97 187 187 9

Dan Tusa

8 Gerald Maldonado RB 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 46 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 49 95

Daryl Tusa Best of 3 6 5 7 3 5 5 3 4 6 44 4 4 7 5 5 6 4 4 4 43 87

Michael Marsh Total 12 10 12 8 10 10 8 9 11 90 9 10 13 11 10 12 10 8 9 92 182 182 7

Chris Morales

9 Gilbert Guillen RB 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 43 6 6 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 46 89

Mark Steele Best of 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 44 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 36 80

Raul Medina Total 12 10 11 7 10 11 9 8 9 87 10 9 8 8 8 11 9 11 8 82 169 169 1

Mike McCabe

10 Don F Ramey RB 6 5 6 4 6 7 3 5 6 48 4 5 6 5 5 8 4 7 6 50 98

Jeff Klone Best of 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 40 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 4 44 84

Enrique Gonzalez Total 10 10 12 7 11 11 8 9 10 88 8 10 12 10 9 14 10 11 10 94 182 182 7
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Brookside #1 Net Red Ball Team Results
Red Ball HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Team PAR 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72

Gary Maza

1 Terry Bleick RB 6 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 36 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 39 75

Chris Van Gorden Best of 3 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 2 4 32 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 33 65

Bradford Bleick Total 10 7 8 4 8 11 7 5 8 68 8 7 9 7 10 10 7 6 8 72 140 140 4

Michael Shirley

2 Francisco Martinez RB 4 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 40 4 6 4 3 4 6 6 4 7 44 84

Gary Adams Best of 3 3 4 5 2 4 4 2 3 3 30 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 31 61

Patrick Silva Total 7 10 9 5 9 9 5 8 8 70 7 10 8 6 8 10 9 7 10 75 145 145 9

Richard Gonzales

3 Bert Barrett RB 5 6 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 36 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 3 41 77

Ricardo Antonio Best of 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 27 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 32 59

Larry Kavanaugh Total 9 10 7 4 6 9 6 5 7 63 8 7 9 8 8 10 8 8 7 73 136 136 1

John Catalano

4 Johnny Catalano RB 7 5 6 4 4 4 3 6 3 42 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 5 40 82

Gene Malana Best of 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 35 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 30 65

David Cobian Total 11 9 10 7 9 9 6 10 6 77 8 8 7 6 8 10 7 8 8 70 147 147 10

George Huber

5 Neil Ehlinger RB 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 2 4 40 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 40 80

Tom Bickers Best of 3 4 4 4 1 4 5 2 2 3 29 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 33 62

Daniel Mcdonnell Total 9 9 8 5 8 11 8 4 7 69 8 8 8 10 8 8 6 10 7 73 142 142 7

Harout Ayvazian

6 Edward Lee RB 5 4 5 3 6 7 4 2 4 40 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 39 79

Mark Hannon Best of 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 30 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 33 63

Robert Hedrick Total 8 8 8 6 10 12 7 4 7 70 7 6 9 8 8 10 7 9 8 72 142 142 7

Victor Quinones

7 Jose Aguilar RB 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 2 3 38 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 43 81

Daniel Villagra Best of 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 2 2 3 27 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 32 59

Daniel Mcdonnell Total 8 9 9 6 8 9 6 4 6 65 7 9 9 10 7 8 8 9 8 75 140 140 4

Dan Tusa

8 Gerald Maldonado RB 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 2 4 38 73

Daryl Tusa Best of 3 5 4 5 2 4 4 2 3 5 34 3 3 5 4 4 6 3 2 2 32 66

Michael Marsh Total 10 8 9 5 8 8 6 6 9 69 7 8 10 8 8 11 8 4 6 70 139 139 3

Chris Morales

9 Gilbert Guillen RB 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 34 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 39 73

Mark Steele Best of 3 5 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 37 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 30 67

Raul Medina Total 9 9 9 5 9 9 7 8 6 71 8 7 6 6 7 10 7 10 8 69 140 140 4

Mike McCabe

10 Don F Ramey RB 4 4 5 3 5 6 2 4 3 36 3 3 5 4 4 7 3 6 3 38 74

Jeff Klone Best of 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 29 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 34 63

Enrique Gonzalez Total 7 8 9 5 9 10 5 6 6 65 7 6 10 7 7 12 7 9 7 72 137 137 2
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